EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS SERIES PORTFOLIO              1.1.60
1
• High Efficient & Energy saving
Up to 66% energy-saving comparing to HID Luminaire.
• Industry-Best Safety Reliability
- Extremely low profile & light weight.
- Copper free aluminum housing, tempered and impact
resistant glass globe, heat & corrosion proof.

Polar curve
Installation and dimension
Ordering information
Part No.  Product Type
Lumen
Output1)
Color
Temp.
System
Watt
Input
Valtage
Entry
Threaded
Ex e
Threaded Plug 2)
Ambient
Ta
Ta Code
(Gas)
TC(Dust)
Dust Temp.
CCL1506975 NLE-3L-1M-S886-T3-1P-B6 3188lm 5700K 28W
100~240V AC
50/60Hz,
108~250V DC
2 x M20 1 x M20
-40˚C~
+55˚C
T6 T80C
CCL1507107 NLE-5L-1M-S886-T3-1P-B6 5090lm 5700K 50W 2 x M20 1 x M20 T6 T80C
CCL1606173 NLE-7L-1M-S886-T3-1P-B6 7300lm 5700K 70W 2 x M20 1 x M20 T5 T100C
CCL1507371 NLE-8L-1M-S886-T3-1P-B6 7867lm 5700K 75W 2 x M20 1 x M20 T5 T100C
CCL1507239 NLE-3L-W-1M-S886-T3-1P-B6 2997lm 3000K 35W 2 x M20 1 x M20 T6 T80C
CCL1507503 NLE-5L-W-1M-S886-T3-1P-B6 5070lm 3000K 60W 2 x M20 1 x M20 T6 T80C
CCL1612807 NLE-6L-W-1M-S886-T3-1P-B6 6385lm 3000K 75W 2 x M20 1 x M20 T5 T100C
Ea
to
n'
s C